
0

Ê Ê

100

76
.1

57.18

43
30

21
1

115

315.6

51.3

084-16

100

WADSWORTH

30150.2150.2

140

084-200-51

084-200-91
17.14 ac.

100

4545
60126.9

94.5

50

100

45

120

45

155.5128.1

084-200-18
084-200-77

30

30
35

140 30

138.4

224

2.97 ac.

70
100

61
.2

144

102

118.9084-200-81

084-200-42

10
0.7

5
50

9758

68
.1

38

144

084-200-20

084-200-19
223.3

221.6

33
43

33
30

30
31

225.470.1128.1

58
.1

125.7
140.55

137.45 75.9
96.5

21
5

116.4

4071.6 33
.7

40

122.6

45

120

44
.1

40
44

.1

123.9

122.1

97.2

ac.

86
.5

164.630

58.4 3532.1

35

24

35

73
.2

98
.4

35

32.1

30

084-200-66

35.4 35.4

084-200-94

084-200-5550
.4

120.5

245.8

7351
.9

084-200-36

466.1 084-200-35

70
89

.9

084-200-33

88
.1

88
.7

084-200-32

11
5.5

6570
50

150084-200-46

24
1.9

15

3

084-200-43

SEE  PAGE

084-200-98

T20N - R24E
PORTIONS OF NW 1/4 SECTION 3 & NE 1/4 SECTION 4

30

30

30
.08

145

RS 4608

RS 4608
145.2

084-200-95
139.5 30

.0416
0.9

13
0.7

084-200-97

27340 sf
22685 sf

RS 4608

19662 sf
084-200-96
24728 sf

67
1.0

0

RS 4608

145

RI
VE

R

TR
UC

KE
E

14
3 2

1
2

5
6

7

9

2

3
4

8

7
6
5

7

6

5

4

3

3
4

2

29 28 27 26 25 24

10

34
3433

427STATE
ROUTE

SC
HO

OL

VIR
GIN

IA 
     

ST
RE

ET

STREET
BRIDGE

VIR
GIN

IA

EIGHTH

AVENUE

PA
CIF

IC

WADSWORTH
TOWNSITE

(#466)

FIFTH STREET

57
084-200-40

ac.

0.195 ac.

0.107 ac.

0.324 ac.

0.311 ac.

0.272 ac.

0.199

0.182 ac.

0.25 ac.

0.336 ac.

0.391 ac.

0.221 ac.

0.28 ac.

0.221ac.
084-200-410.117

0.299ac.

10
3.4

0.311 ac.
084-200-80 157

5 0.402ac.

196
.6

084-200-38
0.415 ac.

102.5

ST
RE

ET

0.739 ac.
084-200-37

8

12
1

1.06 ac.
084-200-93

084-200-45
0.83 ac.

15050

084-200-44
0.143 ac.

0.337 ac.
084-200-34

13
0.41

0.234 ac.

35

85

0.0683 ac.
084-200-90

COR.
1/16th

AVENUE

OAK AVENUE

LEWIS

084-200-89
084-200-29084-200-28

0.236ac.0.219ac.0.278  ac.

30
0.138 ac.

084-200-88

9

2322212019181716
8 7 56 4 3 2 1

14
15 0.313  ac.

084-200-72
0.313  ac.

084-200-86
084-200-69

0.239ac.

17 0.703 ac.
084-200-68

13
12
11
10084-200-64

164.6
0.362 ac.

084-200-650.241 ac.
159

084-200-67

0.129   ac.

2.0 ac.
084-200-21

5
4
3
2
1 1

9

11
10

8
7
6

8
7
6

27
.6

11 5
4
3
2

50 12

50 10
084-200-54

0.344ac.

40

0.259 ac.

16675 sf12
0

0.411ac.
9084-200-13

1

12
11
10
9
8
7

5
4
3
2

17

14

6

113

0.21 ac.18
084-200-85 30

ACKLEY

35
40

RE
SE

RV
AT

ION

0.44  ac.

124.9

14

0.196 ac.

0.218 ac.

0.305 ac.

0.10 ac.

084-200-14

084-200-84

084-200-06

084-200-05

084-200-04

35084-200-02

150.28535 ac.
084-200-79

63.9

16

084-200-62

AVENUE

804084-200-01
0.41 ac.

LO
CU

ST
    S

TR
EE

T 0.425  ac.
084-200-74

084-200-59
084-200-75

0.372ac.

50120
084-200-03

0.124 ac. 6
5
4
3
2
1

4

3

2
1

8
7

5

12
11
10

9
8
7

6
5

2
1

6

30
35

STREET

128.1
0.27 ac.

084-200-58

084-200-76
0.339 ac.

ST
RE

ET

ST
RE

ET

0.214 ac.
155.5

4
3084-200-78

0.595 ac.3

1
2

151.2

0.144 ac.084-200-73

ST
RE

ET

RAILROAD

(#164)
TOWN OF

2 1

7

6

16

3

LINDA

PARK LANE
LIBERTY

ROAD

AVE.

UNION    PACIFIC    RAILROAD    R/W

WASHOE COUNTY
ASSESSOR'S OFFICE

STATE OF NEVADA

NOTE:  This map was prepared for the use of the
Washoe County Assessor for assessment and 
illustrative purposes only.  It does not represent 
a survey of the premises.  No liability is assumed
as to the sufficiency or accuracy of the data 
delineated hereon.

Michael E. Clark, Assessor
1001 East Ninth Street

Building D
Reno, Nevada  89512

(775) 328-2231

created by:   __________________________
last updated:  _________________________

area previously shown on map(s)
 ____________________________________

Assessor's Map Number

084-20

1 inch = 200 feet

Å
084-24

084-26

084-22

079-18

084-20

084-16
084-15

084-18

0 50 100 150 200

Feet

TWT 11/06/2009
KSB 1/12/18EMG 4/15/15


